
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00058, Leadore

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-28  0.3 Mi. SE of Jct SH-29

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 589

 594
 577

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 290

 296
 275

 299

 298
 302

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 680 845 614

S DIR - - - - 325 308 254

N DIR - - - - 355 537 360

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

509 788 592 567 574 748 616

272 526 321 301 286 350 309

237 262 271 266 288 398 307

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

604 547 490 547 601 670 545

336 274 249 286 301 317 276

268 273 241 261 300 353 269

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

593 508 488 530 580 606 566

356 249 232 257 282 293 293

237 259 256 273 298 313 273

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

565 546 508 443 583 768 -

320 273 267 230 268 377 -

245 273 241 213 315 391 -

MADW 568 597 520 522 604 727 585

STDEV 42 128 49 55 44 92 35

DAYFAC 1.04 0.99 1.13 1.13 0.98 0.81 1.01

September 2011
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